
PT OF LOT 68
IN OR 2632/1865
OCEAN BREEZE FARMS PB 2/19

BUTTERFLY PROJEKT LLC
313 DATURA STREET SUITE 2
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

00-00-30-044B-0068-0030

0001 VAC W/XFOB
02

2021.00

2975 BUTTERFLY TR, FERNANDINA BEACH

11/29/2023 TW 0.00 650,000 0 0 650,000

STANDARD
8

0
20,961

650,000
670,961

0
670,961

0
670,961
670,961

0

724,577

2632/1865 4/17/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FOURTEENTH STREET PRO

BUTTERFLY PROJEKT L

2612/1095 1/06/2023 WD Q I 03 2,700,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FOURTEENTH STREET PRO

BUTTERFLY PROJEKT L
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230008463 DEMO SFR 06/30/2023

P961697 REMODEL 0 09/01/1996

B960514 REPAIR/RRF 4,200 09/01/1996

E963007 CHNGE SRVC 600 08/01/1996

M961798 H/AC 0 08/01/1996

7757 SWIM POOL 10,000 01/09/1992

8 0300 BOAT DCK W 0 0 0 0 1,797.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 1998 1998 3 26 18,689

9 0350 CARPORT WD 0 0 10 20 200.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 520

14 0303 FLT DOCK W 0 0 20 10 200.00 SF 26.00 26.00 100 1998 1998 3 26 1,352

15 0317 DCK PLNG W 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 400

20,961

1 000116 C SFR MARSH 0 RG-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 650,000


